
LOT 25 BRADY PARK UNR, EX N 10 F
BEG 411.25 FT W OF SE COR OF NW1
W 112.33 FT, N 169.15 FT, E 112.

RYALS BRIAN
774 NW BRADY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02298-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25316.04 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/14/2025 jerry 0.47 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2

177,404
1,830
18,500

197,734
0

197,734
0

197,734
197,734

0

197,734

1468/1975 5/23/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYALS BRIAN

RYALS BRIAN

1435/2129 4/22/2021 WD Q I 01 184,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIDEMAN DAVID & LESLI

RYALS BRIAN
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000052067 Roof Replacement 10,850 01/15/2025

HX Base Yr

774 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,947 125.1591 140.18 272,930 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 133 100 133 12,119

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 142,689

FGR 418 55 230 20,957

FOP 60 30 18 1,640

2,177 1,947 177,404

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W54 S7 S22 E12 E42 N29 $
FGR=[ORIG=-54,7] W19 S22 E19 N22 $
BAS=[ORIG=-54,0] W19 S7 E19 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,29] S5 E12 N5 W12 $
.
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7
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12

5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 520

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 9 72.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

1,830

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


